2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL  60466-3195  •  www.fedsig.com
Police/Fire Phone: (800) 264-3578  •  Fax: (800) 682-8022      Heavy Duty Phone: (800) 824-0254  •  Fax: (800) 787-6237
Date: January 3, 2007        Update:  224
Subject:  QuadraFlare Casting Assemblies      Pages:    2
QuadraFlare Brake/Tail/Turn/Backup Casting Assemblies
From Federal Signal Are Now Available.
Federal Signal now offers B/T/T/BU assemblies for our
QuadraFlare lights.  Designed for quick and easy
installation, these assemblies ship complete with
QuadraFlare 6X4 lights mounted in the casting and are
ready for connection to your vehicle.  Simply remove from
the box, connect the wires according to directions and
mount the unit to the vehicle using only four screws.   It’s
that convenient.
Want to design your own combination of lights?  These
castings are also available without lights installed for easy
customization.
Features of the Quadra Flare Bezels
 Units are available with lights installed or without
 Available in (3) and (4) position vertical or (3)
position horizontal style.
 Units are made of sturdy cast aluminum
 Designed for fast, easy installation
 Available with LED turn arrow or with full turn
LED lighthead
 Comply with FMVSS when used with
QuadraFlare BTT lights
 Surface Mount / Low profile
Dimensions
Model Height Width Depth
QL64Z3V Models 15.07 in (38.30 cm)   7.40 in (18.80 cm) 1.60 in (4.04 cm)
QL64Z4V Models 19.57 in (49.70 cm)   7.40 in (18.80 cm)  1.60 in (4.04 cm)
QL64Z3H Models   4.99 in (12.70 cm) 22.30 in (59.20 cm) 1.60 in (4.04 cm)
2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL  60466-3195  •  www.fedsig.com
Police/Fire Phone: (800) 264-3578  •  Fax: (800) 682-8022      Heavy Duty Phone: (800) 824-0254  •  Fax: (800) 787-6237
Page 2 of 2
How to Order:
QuadraFlare Brake/Tail/Turn/Backup Assemblies                                                                                    List US$
QL64Z3V-LEFT
3-position Vertical casting with installed QL64Z-BTT, QL64Z-ARROW (left facing),
 QL64Z-BACKUP
 $      653.00
QL64Z3V-RIGHT
3-position Vertical casting with installed QL64Z-BTT, QL64Z-ARROW (right facing),
QL64Z-BACKUP
 $      653.00
QL64Z3V- LED  3-position Vertical casting with installed QL64Z-BTT, QL64Z-TURN, QL64Z-BACKUP  $      698.00
QL64Z4V-LEFT
4-position Vertical casting with installed QL64Z-BTT, QL64Z-ARROW (left facing),
QL64Z-BACKUP, QL64XF-R
 $      884.00
QL64Z4V-RIGHT
4-position Vertical casting with installed QL64Z-BTT, QL64Z-ARROW (right facing),
QL64Z-BACKUP, QL64XF-R
 $      884.00
QL64Z4V-LED
4-position Vertical casting with installed QL64Z-BTT, QL64Z-TURN, QL64Z-BACKUP,
QL64XF-R
 $      929.00
 QL64Z3H-LEFT
3-position Horizontal casting with installed QL64Z-BTT, QL64Z-ARROW (left facing),
QL64Z-BACKUP
 $      653.00
QL64Z3H-RIGHT
3-position Horizontal casting with installed QL64Z-BTT, QL64Z-ARROW (right facing),
QL64Z-BACKUP
 $      653.00
QL64Z3H - LEDLEFT 3-position Horizontal casting with installed QL64Z-BTT, QL64Z-TURN, QL64Z-BACKUP   $      698.00
QL64Z3H-LEDRIGHT 3-position Horizontal casting with installed QL64Z-BTT, QL64Z-TURN, QL64Z-BACKUP   $      698.00
QL64Z3V 3-position Vertical casting only  $      170.00
QL64Z4V 4-position Vertical casting only  $      226.00
QL64Z3H 3=position Horizontal casting only  $      170.00
For more information, please visit our website at www.fedsig.com, contact your local sales
representative or call 1-800-682-8022.